Offene Bayerische Meisterschaft 2013

Endergebnis
Platz Name
Damen
1 Hocht
2  Vollath

Herren
1 GleiBl

Herren AK

1 Donhauser

2 Simon
3 Hirsch

Jugend weibl.
1 Schmidt

2 Reissenberger

Juniorinnen

1 Schmidt

2 Schmidt
Gaste
Herren

1 Gotzl

2 Babo
Damen

1 Schelter
Herren AK

1 Weber

2 Wildenhof

des Oberpfalzer Schitzenbundes

am 29. Juni 2013 in Neubau

Vorname

Michaela
Mareike

Markus

Eberhard
Norbert
Glnter

Elisabeth
Alicia

Kerstin
Katharina

Thomas
Jorg

Tamina

Erwin
Thomas

Sprintwettbewerb KK

Verein

SG 1898 Thumsenreuth
EdelweiB Siegritz

Eichenlaub Saltendorf

SG Kleinraigering
SG 1898 Thumsenreuth
Eichenlaub Saltendorf

Freischitz Karmensolden
Freischitz Karmensolden

EdelweiB Siegritz
Freischitz Karmensoélden

VWS Renholding
Tell Neubau

SC Neubau

VWS Renholding
PSSV Traunstein

Schief3fehler

1-3
2-3

N O
1
WN W

NN
1

NN

Zeit

18:16
20:65

20:37

18:51
20:10
23:56

17:36
19:18

16:15
19:37

20:22
22:06

21:46

17:46
20:53

Ruckstand

02:49

01:59
05:05

01:82

03:22

01:84

03:09



Offene Bayerische Meisterschaft 2013

Endergebnis
Platz
Damen
1 Hocht
2 Vollath

Name

Herren
1 GleiB3l

Herren AK
1 Donhauser
2 Simon
3 Hirsch

Jugend weibl.

1 Reissenberger

Juniorinnen

1 Schmidt
Gaste
Herren

1 Gotzl
Herren AK

1 Weber

2 Wildenhof

Jugend weibl.
1 Hertrich

des Oberpfalzer Schitzenbundes

am 29. Juni in Neubau

Vorname

Michaela
Mareike

Markus

Eberhard

Norbert
Gulnter

Alicia

Kerstin

Gerhard

Erwin
Thomas

Ylva

Massenstart KK

Verein

SG 1898 Thumsenreuth
Edelweil3 Siegritz

Eichenlaub Saltendorf
SG Kleinraigering

SG 1898 Thumsenreuth
Eichenlaub Saltendorf

Freischiitz Karmensoélden

EdelweiB Siegritz

VWS Renholding

VWS Renholding
PSSV Traunstein

SC Neubau

SchieBfehler

2-3-4-4
3-1-1-1

0-0-0-1

2-3-4-2

1-0-3

Zeit

27:47
30:06

34:10

33:37

35:10
39:22

21:01

21:10

31:54

30:30
34:26

26:33

Rickstand

2:59

01:73
05:85

03:96



